
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Mt Greylock 24

2 Pittsfield 57

3 Hoosac 74

4 Taconic 83

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Mt Everett 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mt Greylock 17 24

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Margo Smith 00:19:38.780 1

2 2 Ellie Williams 00:21:28.660 2

3 4 Anya Sheldon 00:22:11.473 4

4 7 Niku Darafshi 00:22:27.833 7

5 10 Emily Lescarbeau 00:23:14.553 10

6 11 Sophie Gerry 00:23:37.353 0

7 12 Helen Greenfield 00:23:41.213 0

2 Pittsfield 30 57

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Taylor Maddalena 00:22:14.396 5

2 8 Lessley Columna 00:22:36.403 8

3 16 Hailey Kirchner 00:23:53.280 13

4 18 Kendra Castagna 00:24:27.580 14

5 21 Olivia Douhan 00:24:34.536 17

6 22 Libby Tagliaferro 00:24:39.273 0

7 27 Kylee Williams 00:25:10.816 0

3 Hoosac 17 74

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Jamie Barthe 00:21:44.046 3

2 6 Paige Barrow 00:22:24.080 6

3 23 Allison Racela 00:24:44.853 19

4 25 Nataya Cilli 00:24:48.090 21

5 37 Sara Tomkiewicz 00:26:36.370 25

6 38 Angelica Tanguay 00:26:38.570 0

7 47 Mya Corkins 00:28:10.566 0

4 Taconic 16 83

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Karli Manship 00:22:38.673 9

2 19 Mary Hayes 00:24:32.733 15

3 20 Carli Scolforo 00:24:33.533 16

4 24 Aubrey Lazits 00:24:47.330 20

5 31 Hannah Supranowitz 00:25:48.793 23

6 33 Paige Hinman 00:26:00.966 0

7 39 Marliana Tremblay 00:26:49.446 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Margo Smith - 00:19:38.780 Mt Greylock

2 2 Ellie Williams - 00:21:28.660 Mt Greylock

3 3 Jamie Barthe - 00:21:44.046 Hoosac

4 4 Anya Sheldon - 00:22:11.473 Mt Greylock

5 5 Taylor Maddalena SR 00:22:14.396 Pittsfield

6 6 Paige Barrow - 00:22:24.080 Hoosac

7 7 Niku Darafshi - 00:22:27.833 Mt Greylock

8 8 Lessley Columna JR 00:22:36.403 Pittsfield

9 9 Karli Manship - 00:22:38.673 Taconic

10 10 Emily Lescarbeau - 00:23:14.553 Mt Greylock

11 11 Sophie Gerry - 00:23:37.353 Mt Greylock

12 12 Helen Greenfield 8th 00:23:41.213 Mt Greylock

13 0 Hannah Locklear 8th 00:23:42.393 Mt Greylock

14 0 Brandi Gill 8th 00:23:42.993 Mt Greylock

15 0 Miriam Bakija 8th 00:23:49.673 Mt Greylock

16 13 Hailey Kirchner JR 00:23:53.280 Pittsfield

17 0 Brooke Phelps 8th 00:24:02.553 Mt Greylock

18 14 Kendra Castagna FR 00:24:27.580 Pittsfield

19 15 Mary Hayes - 00:24:32.733 Taconic

20 16 Carli Scolforo - 00:24:33.533 Taconic

21 17 Olivia Douhan SO 00:24:34.536 Pittsfield

22 18 Libby Tagliaferro SO 00:24:39.273 Pittsfield

23 19 Allison Racela - 00:24:44.853 Hoosac

24 20 Aubrey Lazits - 00:24:47.330 Taconic

25 21 Nataya Cilli - 00:24:48.090 Hoosac

26 0 Claudia Martin SR 00:25:05.260 Mt Everett

27 22 Kylee Williams JR 00:25:10.816 Pittsfield

28 0 Greta Savitsky - 00:25:14.816 Mt Greylock

29 0 Cassidy Sandy SO 00:25:23.356 Pittsfield

30 0 Ariel Dupras - 00:25:35.106 Mt Greylock

31 23 Hannah Supranowitz - 00:25:48.793 Taconic

32 0 Janet Ngoyimwanza 7th 00:25:58.636 Mt Everett

33 24 Paige Hinman - 00:26:00.966 Taconic

34 0 Emma Paul 7th 00:26:20.410 Mt Greylock

35 0 Alicia Mckeon JR 00:26:32.113 Pittsfield
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36 0 Fiona Williams 7th 00:26:33.770 Mt Greylock

37 25 Sara Tomkiewicz - 00:26:36.370 Hoosac

38 26 Angelica Tanguay - 00:26:38.570 Hoosac

39 27 Marliana Tremblay - 00:26:49.446 Taconic

40 0 Hannah Weeks JR 00:26:53.886 Pittsfield

41 0 Shannon Dean - 00:26:58.110 Taconic

42 0 Emma Smith SO 00:26:58.213 Pittsfield

43 0 Summer Jadallah - 00:27:31.310 Taconic

44 0 Rachel Tynan - 00:27:36.196 Taconic

45 0 Mackenzie Monette SO 00:27:38.086 Pittsfield

46 0 Tess Lyon FR 00:27:56.796 Pittsfield

47 28 Mya Corkins - 00:28:10.566 Hoosac

48 0 Kayla Garabedian - 00:28:13.136 Hoosac

49 0 Amelia Murphy 8th 00:28:20.016 Mt Greylock

50 0 Brianna Clary FR 00:28:23.490 Pittsfield

51 0 Abby Mooney - 00:28:23.876 Taconic

52 0 Sharanya Ganesh SR 00:28:29.666 Pittsfield

53 0 Emily Daigneault - 00:28:31.316 Hoosac

54 0 Caylah Whithead - 00:28:59.056 Taconic

55 0 Faith Hall 8th 00:29:04.096 Hoosac

56 0 Elise Wellman FR 00:29:04.296 Pittsfield

57 0 Brooke Cowlin FR 00:29:06.613 Pittsfield

58 0 Ilana Taylor SO 00:29:08.946 Pittsfield

59 0 Victoria Fiorini - 00:29:15.193 Taconic

60 0 Oliva Winters 7th 00:30:11.906 Mt Greylock

61 0 Autumn Mcadoo - 00:30:13.306 Hoosac

62 0 Katie Lemanski - 00:30:19.186 Hoosac

63 0 Elizabeth Levesque - 00:30:19.393 Hoosac

64 0 Victoria Bailey SR 00:30:25.893 Pittsfield

65 0 Brianna Carmona SR 00:30:33.276 Pittsfield

66 0 Tyana Jacobs-Aloya FR 00:30:34.033 Pittsfield

67 0 Lauren Cowlin SO 00:31:28.700 Pittsfield

68 0 Hannah Potts JR 00:31:28.823 Pittsfield

69 0 Felicia Welz - 00:32:11.393 Hoosac

70 0 Gabby Boyd FR 00:32:17.183 Pittsfield

71 0 Abby Santos FR 00:32:23.670 Pittsfield

72 0 Jess Prieto SO 00:32:24.063 Pittsfield
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73 0 Meagan Ellis FR 00:32:24.233 Pittsfield

74 0 Makayla Pope FR 00:32:26.333 Pittsfield

75 0 Emily Cruz - 00:32:40.200 Hoosac

76 0 Ashleigh Fawcett - 00:32:40.246 Taconic

77 0 Jordyn Carpenter - 00:35:48.280 Hoosac

78 0 Marina Germain SR 00:36:03.280 Mt Everett

79 0 Michaela Loring JR 00:36:05.240 Mt Everett

80 0 Natalia Virgilio JR 00:36:08.423 Pittsfield

81 0 Madison Backer SR 00:36:32.406 Pittsfield

82 0 Marina Cairns - 00:40:19.583 Hoosac

83 0 Katelyn Lauren - 00:42:42.650 Taconic

84 0 Brittney Knights - 00:42:52.190 Taconic
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